
Bulldog R/C Club at Gem City Gun Club

Round

1
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps Fast LapBehind Q#

3

Top Qualifier is Francis, Frank 42/4:00.004 (Rnd 2)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10Top 15

29469

IROC (A Main)

Timing and Scoring by www.RCScoringPro.com
Ser#

Race Time

Francis, Frank 1 1 43 4:05.113 5.317 5.517 5.596 15.627

Paradisi, Joe 2 2 40 4:03.940 5.717 5.738 5.771 25.798

Fritz,Zach 3 3 40 4:04.855 0.915 5.453 5.590 5.665 35.707

Car#
Francis Paradisi Fritz

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

1/4.789 3/5.873 2/5.3571.

51/4:04.2 41/4:00.6 45/4:01.2

1/5.719 2/5.847 3/6.8012.

46/4:01.7 41/4:00.2 40/4:03.1

1/5.615 2/5.771 3/6.0483.

45/4:01.8 42/4:04.8 40/4:02.8

1/5.682 2/5.845 3/6.1324.

45/4:05.2 42/4:05.0 40/4:03.4

1/5.366 2/6.034 3/5.9005.

45/4:04.5 41/4:00.8 40/4:01.9

1/5.962 2/5.774 3/5.5756.

44/4:02.9 41/4:00.1 41/4:04.7

1/5.723 2/5.854 3/5.8877.

44/4:04.2 41/4:00.1 41/4:04.2

1/5.762 2/5.926 3/5.8508.

44/4:05.4 41/4:00.4 41/4:03.6

1/5.719 2/5.859 3/5.7339.

43/4:00.5 41/4:00.4 41/4:02.7

1/5.775 2/5.870 3/9.75710.

43/4:01.2 41/4:00.4 39/4:05.8

1/5.782 2/6.311 3/5.86311.

43/4:01.9 41/4:02.1 39/4:04.2

1/5.643 2/6.009 3/5.72512.

43/4:02.0 41/4:02.4 39/4:02.5

1/5.775 2/5.919 3/5.78113.

43/4:02.4 41/4:02.4 39/4:01.2

1/5.691 2/6.011 3/5.79214.

43/4:02.6 41/4:02.7 39/4:00.1

1/5.645 2/5.861 3/5.71215.

43/4:02.6 41/4:02.6 40/4:05.0

1/5.654 2/5.734 3/5.49816.

43/4:02.6 41/4:02.1 40/4:03.5

1/5.754 2/6.144 3/5.84517.

43/4:02.9 41/4:02.7 40/4:02.9

1/5.317 2/5.899 3/5.93918.

43/4:02.1 41/4:02.6 40/4:02.6

1/6.123 2/5.724 3/5.74119.

43/4:03.2 41/4:02.2 40/4:01.9

1/5.673 2/6.271 3/5.95820.

43/4:03.3 41/4:03.0 40/4:01.7

1/5.727 2/5.854 3/5.45321.

43/4:03.4 41/4:02.8 40/4:00.6

1/5.777 2/5.793 3/6.09422.

43/4:03.6 41/4:02.6 40/4:00.7

1/5.754 2/5.942 3/6.12023.

43/4:03.8 41/4:02.6 40/4:00.9

1/5.820 2/6.061 3/5.81924.

43/4:04.1 41/4:02.9 40/4:00.6

1/5.797 2/6.442 3/5.78725.

43/4:04.3 41/4:03.7 40/4:00.2

1/5.721 2/5.871 3/5.88026.

43/4:04.3 41/4:03.6 40/4:00.0

1/5.704 3/11.644 2/6.24327.

43/4:04.4 40/4:06.1 40/4:00.4

1/5.694 3/6.175 2/5.94328.

43/4:04.4 39/4:00.0 40/4:00.3

1/5.726 3/5.745 2/5.83029.

43/4:04.4 40/4:05.5 40/4:00.0

1/5.716 3/5.800 2/5.71030.

43/4:04.5 40/4:05.1 41/4:05.6



Car#
Francis Paradisi Fritz

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

1/5.837 3/6.138 2/5.94331.

43/4:04.7 40/4:05.1 41/4:05.6

1/5.696 3/6.093 2/5.76632.

43/4:04.7 40/4:05.1 41/4:05.3

1/5.719 3/5.890 2/5.74133.

43/4:04.7 40/4:04.8 41/4:05.0

1/5.833 3/5.717 2/5.85434.

43/4:04.9 40/4:04.3 41/4:04.8

1/5.848 3/5.818 2/5.90535.

43/4:05.1 40/4:04.0 41/4:04.8

1/5.679 2/6.155 3/12.45736.

43/4:05.1 40/4:04.0 40/4:06.0

1/5.688 2/6.072 3/5.90237.

43/4:05.0 40/4:04.0 40/4:05.7

1/5.683 2/6.088 3/5.84738.

43/4:05.0 40/4:04.0 40/4:05.4

1/5.691 2/6.276 3/5.88839.

43/4:05.0 40/4:04.2 40/4:05.2

1/5.745 2/5.830 3/5.77940.

43/4:05.1 40/4:03.9 40/4:04.8

1/5.70741.

43/4:05.1

1/5.68342.

43/4:05.1

1/5.69943.

43/4:05.1


